ADDITIONAL SERVICES REQUEST FOR 5350.00 - EL DORADO PARK

TABLE OF CONTENTS

UNBILLED HOURS OVER BUDGET 5350.00

NAME
1 - Extension of Project Timeline -LADBS Agency Review

2 - Plot Plans for Permitting - Develop and Revise Per Agency Submittal

3 - ULARA Plot Plan - Develop and Revise per Agency Submittal Requirements
4 -Army Corps of Engineers - Plan Review Coordination

5 -TELACU - Construction Management Coordination including Meetings

6 - LACFCD Permit Processing

7 - Project Management beyond Original Contract

8 -Stormdrain Redesign for ACOE Approval

MRCA
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TOTAL
$4,907.50

$4,465.00
$3,262.50
$3,105.00
$3,712.50
50.00
$540.00

50.00

Previously Spent Unbilled $19,992.50

3 MONTH EXTENSION
3 Month Extension for Permit Processing (5 hours per week @ $135)
***fffective: Date of Authorization

$8,100.00

CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION - 4 MONTH EXTENSION (10 MONTH DURATION)

4 Month Extension for Construction Administration (3 hours per week @ $135)

***tffective: Award of Bid

$6,480.00

Total Landscape Design + Admin Services $34,572.50

CIVIL ENGINEER SERVICES

David Evans & Associates, Civil Engineers

Civil Engineering Design
ACOE / BOE Permit Processing
Structural Engineering
Construction Support:

Attend Construction Meetings

Review Shop Drawings

Response to Contractor RFI's

$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$11,000.00

$4,000.00
$2,600.00
$1,700.00

Total Engineering Services $33,300.00

TOTAL AMOUNT $67,872.50
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